FLEIDENTIAL - COMPMERCIAL

£ Fid; 956 FS3-7663 - CELL{O56] 2753264
i
- AN 1 3100 Guadalupe St « Larcda, TX. FHOL3
nEHM.nTH: H I] F[HG C-rmailzaltermath_rocdirg_constdhotmall.coen
COMNSTRUCTEDON & SEMOWATIONS acarar 3l rmaThraa lingconsIrucLaa. oo

GENERAL CONTRACTOR'S REQUEST FOR CHANGE ORDER

FROM: Aftermath Roofing Construction & Renovations, Inc. Change order #3
PROJECT: Webb County Juvenile Justice Center Date:09/08/2014
PERIOD IN WHICH WORK PERFORMED: September 1, 2014 TO: September 8, 2014
SENT TO STATE OF TEXAS WEBB COUNTY BY:

STATEMENT OF CONTRACT ACCOUNT

1) Approved change authorization
numbers $6,830.00 Labor & Material
numbers (see below for details)

The undersigned General Contractor hereby certifies that the work performed and the materials supplied to date, as shown on the other side,
represent the actual value of accomplishment under the terms of the General Contractor Agreement (and all authorized changes thereto) between
General Contractor and the State of Texas Webb County relating to the above-referenced project.

Dated this 8-Sep-14
State of Texas Webb County Aftermath Roofing Constru iol;m\qvations, Inc.
Owner Name General Contractor Nan\g;” :
By: By: Juan Dominguez -
President
Title: Title:
STATE OF Texas )
COUNTY OF Webb )

Page 1 of 2



Personally appeared before r me Juan Dominguez , the signer of the

foregoing document, who being duly sworn did say that he/she is the President

of Aftermath Roofing Construction & Renovations, Inc. , the General Contractor named herein, and that
helshe signed the foregoing document on behalf of said Aftermath Roofing Censtruction & Renovations, Inc.

asits President

Page 2 of 2



L0038 1SITvI93dS JO0H TvLIW
SVX3. SNOILYAONSH ¥ NCLLONYLSNOD
1S Z39Nr LoLb ONIMYHA A3SINTH
SNIIG0Y HIVINEI LY i .
W ey
ONIMYEA JO0Y TIV.L3a ﬁ
3N
B (v34v 1130 NOISIHd)
Sid ONIQING 3D1LSNP STNIANT ALNNOD 883M
aLva 3N 3IvOS SINYN 103rodd

i i
303ad TvL3IN
Z QUYOg 0SI 3, ("4 asenbs 16°026%)
2 Qavos 081 —F —— MO3a TVLIAW
g a¥vog ¥43N00 4 i, S = V
14 ¥3d /L A39VdVL St
NIVEa
ATNO X030 SLIUONOD ok
Y04 SI WILSAS NOILYOdY SIHL  § == m V ci
-31ON e

oNanidman O

U a1enbs 90¢ €99
MO3IA FLIHONOD AINosS

21030 J13HONOD

HIQHO IDONVHO
aanoudy [

4 Y03
<& 313YONOD aITos
“N# esenbs 0000212

H30HO IONVHD
azanoudy O

NETaR
N JIIHINOD AIT10S
7N Y efenbs 00070212

OILVOINdY TVHJSY ONIddOW QIT039

«& ddv0dg 0S|
d40 H3AV |

e 2
_——m m i n_m—— I——<I—Imo




